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Total Build-up area for Open and Distance Learning activity Minimum 
15000 sq. ft. (carpet area) 

Build-up Area Type 

Academic 

Administrative 

Infrastructure: 

Academic support such as Library, 
Reading Room, Computer Centre, 
Information and Communication 
technology labs, Video and Audio Labs 
etc. 

Amenities or other support 
facilities(Excluding toilets) 
Total built-up area for ODL activities 

Minimum Built 
up area required 
as per 

|Regulations 

7500 

1500 

4500 

1500 

15000 

Built-Up 
Area 
available(Car 
pet Area Sq. 
ft) 

10497 

4322 

12818 

1688 

29325 

Difference 

-2997 

Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Guwahati- 781014: Assam 
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-2822 

-8318 

-188 

-14325 
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