Dr. Debahari Talukdar Director

Infrastructure:

Total Build-up area for Open and Distance Learning activity Minimum 15000 sq. ft. (carpet area)

Build-up Area Type	Minimum Built up area required as per Regulations	Built-Up Area available(Car pet Area Sq. ft)	Difference
Academic	7500	10497	-2997
Administrative	1500	4322	-2822
Academic support such as Library, Reading Room, Computer Centre, Information and Communication technology labs, Video and Audio Labs etc.	4500	12818	-8318
Amenities or other support facilities(Excluding toilets)	1500	1688	-188
Total built-up area for ODL activities	15000	29325	-14325

Director GUCDOE Gauhati University

DIRECTOR
GUCDOE, GAUHATI UNIVERSITY